 Rugged Construction
 Compact Design
 Single and Dual output
 IP67 Dual Seal Option
 Long Life
 Electrical angles from 20° - 360°
 High Operating Temperature
Multisense Solutions Ltd, Unit C Old Stratford Business Park, Falcon Drive, Old Stratford, Milton Keynes. MK19 6FG, UK

Multisense Solutions Ltd, Unit C Old Stratford Business Park, Falcon Drive, Old Stratford, Milton Keynes. MK19 6FG, UK
      www.multisense-solutions.com                             sales@multisense-solutions.com                                Tel: +44 (0)1908 305969
Ordering Information
Please use the chart below to construct your product code…
Sample Product Code:             MS – 22HS – 360 – 5 AB – 67 F – 000
Series                 MS-22H
Housing
S = Standard flange mount (refer to drawing)
C = Compact flange mount (refer to drawing)
Electrical Angle
XXX = Insert required electrical angle from 20° - 360°,  specified
in increments of 1° eg: 045, 360
Power Supply & Output
5 = 5VDC regulated.
      Ratiometric output 10-90% of supply (0.5-4.5VDC)
6 = 6-30VDC unregulated.
      Absolute output 0.5-4.5VDC
Output Channel & Direction
AX = Single channel, clockwise rotation output (CW)
BX = Single channel, counter-clockwise rotation output (CCW)
AA = Dual channel, clockwise rotation outputs (CW, CW)
BB = Dual channel, counter-clockwise rotation outputs (CCW, CCW)
AB = Dual channel, opposite rotation outputs (CW, CCW)
Seal Rating
65 = IP65
67 = IP67
Shaft Style
D = Shaft design D (refer to drawing)
F = Shaft design F (refer to drawing)
B = Shaft design B (refer to drawing)
Options (compatible options may be selected, separated by – between codes)
000 = No options selected
4W = Dual Channel, 4 Wire (semi-redundant)
R14 = Resolution 14 Bit @ 1.66Khz
V1 = Voltage output  - 0.25-4.75VDC (5V ratiometric 5-95% ; 6-30V absolute)
V2 = Voltage output -  0.1-4.9VDC (5V ratiometric 2-98% ; 6-30V absolute)
Lxxxx = Cable length in mm  (500mm cable supplied as standard)
Consult Factory - PWM output
Consult Factory - Independent measurement angles for channel 1 and channel 2
Consult Factory - Channel 1 and channel 2 output phasing and offsets
MS-22H series - Non-Contact Rotary Sensors